DIAMANTE
>90 lm/W
<19
>80
40
1721
36
48

6W 287 mm
12W 573 mm
18W 859 mm
24W 1145 mm
30W 1431 mm
36W 1717 mm
6W 287 mm
12W 573 mm
18W 859 mm
24W 1145 mm
30W 1431 mm
36W 1717 mm
64 64
COD lm mm
82DPL6L4CL 6W 4000K 510 291
82DPL12L4CL 12W 4000K 1020 577
82DPL18L4CL 18W 4000K 1530 863
82DPL24L4CL 24W 4000K 2040 1149
82DPL30L4CL 30W 4000K 2550 1435
82DPL36L4CL 36W 4000K 3060 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL6L3CL 6W 3000K 498 291
82DPL12L3CL 12W 3000K 996 577
82DPL18L3CL 18W 3000K 1494 863
82DPL24L3CL 24W 3000K 1992 1149
82DPL30L3CL 30W 3000K 2490 1435
82DPL36L3CL 36W 3000K 2988 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL10L4HPCL 10W 4000K 880 291
82DPL20L4HPCL 20W 4000K 1760 577
82DPL30L4HPCL 30W 4000K 2640 863
82DPL40L4HPCL 40W 4000K 3520 1149
82DPL50L4HPCL 50W 4000K 4400 1435
82DPL60L4HPCL 60W 4000K 5280 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL10L3HPCL 10W 3000K 860 291
82DPL20L3HPCL 20W 3000K 1720 577
82DPL30L3HPCL 30W 3000K 2580 863
82DPL40L3HPCL 40W 3000K 3440 1149
82DPL50L3HPCL 50W 3000K 4298 1435
82DPL60L3HPCL 60W 3000K 5160 1721
OPTICS
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional raster for glare control in
injection-molded vacuum polycarbonate.
OPTICS